Date: 2023-9-16

To:

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

To Whom It May Concern,

Original FCC ID: 2A8ZB-G40; Model Number: G40,G20PRO, G22, G23, G30PRO, G52, G86, G87, G88, G92, G98, G100, G101, G102, G113, G114, G115, G116 New FCC ID: 2A8ZB-G206; Model Number: G118,G201,G203,G205,G206,J118,J201,J203,J205,J206,J208

This is to advise and officially, that we, **Shenzhen Weiwo Intelligent Electronics Co.**, **Ltd** hereby declare that the product name is same and only FCC ID and model number difference as market requirement;

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment of the new FCC ID;

If you have any query, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Mary Hu

Client's name / title : May Hu/PM Company: Shenzhen Weiwo Intelligent Electronics Co., Ltd address : Floor 2, building A7, No. 416, Xuegang North Road, Qinghu community, Longhua street, Longhua District, Shenzhen China Tel: 13509698051 Fax: N/A Email: 13509698051@139.com